Page 1/2
HXS-L • Rev. 16/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
HXS-L
DECO SUSPENDED LED
Family of decorative suspended LED luminaires for general illumination in medium to high
ceiling applications such as offices malls and retail spaces where long life and energy

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
HXS-L
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
2 700 K 4 000 K
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
S1 37
120-277
347
3 220 88 3 520 96
HXS L
Series Lamp type Lumen package Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
HXS L - LED S1 - W -
H -
120-277
347
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
AC -
CC 1 -
U347 -
PM-075 -
DIM1 -
CLR -
HCRI -
L6 -
L10 -
Aviation suspension cable (6')
Coiled power cord (277 V max)
Male 347 V twist lock plug
Pendant mount 3/4" NPT
0-10 V external dimming wires ready to connect
Clear reflector
High CRI 90+
6' cable length (white)
10' cable length (white)
1 AC option must also be selected when choosing this option.
Refer to the
techinical